7:00pm

7:15pm

7:45pm

8:00pm

8:15pm

8:40pm

8:50pm

AGENDA

Manastash Ridge Trails Stakeholders Meeting
December 6, 2016; 7:00pm-9:00pm
Kittitas Valley Fire Rescue
400 E Mountain View, Ellensburg

Professional staff introductions

Committee member introductions
e What's your history with the trails?
e What are you hoping to get out of this process?

Meeting rules & guidelines

Stakeholder Responsibilities
e Keep constituents/user groups informed
e Attend, engage, be open-minded

Priority issues that need to be addressed now
o New unauthorized trail construction
e Signage
e Reaching to members and other users

Other issues?
Next steps
e What are the next steps in the process? What should people be thinking about for

next meeting?

Set standard meeting date/time

Handouts: DNR Recreation Trails Policy, trail maps



