## **AGENDA**

## Manastash Ridge Trails Stakeholders Meeting December 6, 2016; 7:00pm-9:00pm Kittitas Valley Fire Rescue 400 E Mountain View, Ellensburg

7:00pm	Professional staff introductions
7:15pm	<ul> <li>Committee member introductions</li> <li>What's your history with the trails?</li> <li>What are you hoping to get out of this process?</li> </ul>
7:45pm	Meeting rules & guidelines
8:00pm	<ul> <li>Stakeholder Responsibilities</li> <li>Keep constituents/user groups informed</li> <li>Attend, engage, be open-minded</li> </ul>
8:15pm	Priority issues that need to be addressed now  New unauthorized trail construction Signage Reaching to members and other users
	Other issues?
8:40pm	<ul> <li>Next steps</li> <li>What are the next steps in the process? What should people be thinking about for next meeting?</li> </ul>
8:50pm	Set standard meeting date/time

Handouts: DNR Recreation Trails Policy, trail maps